
Helyezés Csakcsajok #SZÁM! #SZÁM! #### #### 3. 4. Összesítés:

1. 4. Sörös Mirjana 20 19 20 - 59 1
2. 28. Meilinger Alíz 19 16 20 - 55 2
3. 38. Hettyei Enikő Magasi I 17 20 18 - 55 3
4. 60. Hettyei Emőke 19 20 14 - 53
5. 40. Hettyei Norbertné 21 16 15 - 52
6. 18. Törökné Bulin Barbara 18 19 12 - 49
7. 42. Salamonné Vigh Viktória 18 15 15 - 48
8. 29. Hettyei Bianka 16 15 7 - 38
9. 43. Pallósi Judit 16 12 10 - 38
10. 14. Sosna Daniella 11 13 10 - 34
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NŐI



Helyezés Csakcsajok #SZÁM! #SZÁM! ### #### 3. 4. Összesítés:

1. 45. Házi Gergely 24 24 22 - 70
2. 5. Vigh Miklós 23 24 22 - 69
3. 13. Sebestyén Péter Magasi II. 23 23 23 - 69
4. 36. Pölöskei Balázs 24 22 23 - 69
5. 69. Buús László SAANTI II. 22 25 22 - 69
6. 10. Gábor Ádám 23 24 21 - 68
7. 50. Földi Péter ZSMVT 22 23 23 - 68
8. 52. Űbelher Gyula Magasi I 21 25 22 - 68
9. 65. Németh Krisztián SAANTI II. 20 25 23 - 68
10. 1. Kiss Péter Magasi I 24 23 20 - 67
11. 64. Csaba Arnold BEFAG I. 24 25 18 - 67
12. 46. Fülöp Zsolt BFLE 23 25 18 - 66
13. 25. Fodor Csaba Berugsz Jager Team I.20 23 22 - 65
14. 26. Kovács Endre 21 25 19 - 65
15. 58. Kántor Attila Berugsz Jager Team I.20 24 21 - 65
16. 68. Nagy Tamás ZSMVT 24 20 20 - 64
17. 2. Vaáry Péter 23 23 17 - 63
18. 12. Fekete Tamás 23 22 18 - 63
19. 71. Frei Gábor SAANTI II. 20 23 20 - 63
20. 21. Bándoli Miklós Berugsz Jager Team I.19 20 23 - 62
21. 33. Hettyei Norbert 23 20 19 - 62
22. 35. Szabó Csaba 23 20 19 - 62
23. 72. Fekete Róbert BEFAG I. 24 19 19 - 62
24. 15. Dávid László Vaktöltény 22 22 17 - 61
25. 67. Simon Sándor 19 24 18 - 61
26. 7. Keserű Norbert 18 23 18 - 59
27. 9. Salamon Gábor BEFAG I. 15 22 22 - 59
28. 27. Hajdú Tamás Magasi II. 23 20 16 - 59
29. 61. Budai Balázs Saanti 21 21 17 - 59
30. 66. Török Zoltán Saanti 19 19 21 - 59
31. 22. Nyakas Krisztián 16 22 20 - 58
32. 49. Kántor Péter 22 17 19 - 58
33. 59. Horváth Péter PIATEAM 20 21 17 - 58
34. 47. Herczeg Péter Saanti 18 23 16 - 57
35. 54. Németh Szilárd 20 20 17 - 57
36. 8. Fodor Bálint 14 21 21 - 56
37. 70. Szakos László 17 20 19 - 56
38. 24. Szabó Ferenc 20 17 18 - 55
39. 56. Tapasztó Norbert 21 19 13 - 53
40. 73. Szabó Balázs Magasi II. 16 24 13 - 53
41. 19. Nagy Szabolcs 18 19 15 - 52
42. 51. Németh Máté 20 18 14 - 52
43. 39. Csonti Tibor Vaktöltény 18 20 13 - 51
44. 74. Balázs Andris Vaktöltény 16 17 18 - 51
45. 32. Pongrácz Szervác 18 19 12 - 49
46. 44. Váczi Attila BFLE 15 21 13 - 49
47. 23. Lurcza Tamás 13 19 15 - 47
48. 34. Horváth László 19 17 9 - 45
49. 17. Szakos Attila 15 18 11 - 44
50. 53. Bécs Péter 10 15 17 - 42
51. 55. Hencsei Attila 18 9 15 - 42
52. 30. Bicsák Attila PIATEAM 13 13 14 - 40
53. 37. Kóti Sándor 11 14 10 - 35
54. 16. Hencsei Szabolcs 5 12 14 - 31

VI. SUPERIOR  5. FORDULÓ
KORONGLÖVŐ KUPA
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2021. JÚLIUS 3.

SENIOR



Helyezés Csakcsajok #SZÁM! #SZÁM! #SZÁM! #SZÁM! 3. 4. Összesítés:

1. 48. Gábor Lőrinc BFLE 25 25 20 - 70 1.
2. 63. Orbán Tibor 23 24 18 - 65 2.
3. 57. Görög Tibor 21 23 20 - 64 3.
4. 41. Földi László ZSMVT 22 23 16 - 61
5. 20. Maár Gyula 22 20 18 - 60
6. 62. Szilágyi Imre 21 24 15 - 60
7. 75. Mátó Elemér 24 20 15 - 59
8. 31. Tánczos István 22 23 13 - 58
9. 6. Csík István 15 19 20 - 54
10. 11. Büki Zoltán PIATEAM 22 17 15 - 54
11. 3. Kátai László 18 19 16 - 53

VI. SUPERIOR  5. FORDULÓ
KORONGLÖVŐ KUPA

BEFAG Keszthelyi Erdész Lövészklub Gyenesdiás

2021. JÚLIUS 3.

VETERÁN



Helyezés Csapat Név Név Név Össz.:

1 SAANTI II. Németh Krisztián Buús László Frei Gábor 200
2 ZSMVT Földi László Földi Péter Nagy Tamás 193
3 Berugsz Jager Team I. Bándoli Miklós Fodor Csaba Kántor Attila 192
4 Magasi I Kiss Péter Hettyei Enikő Űbelher Gyula 190
5 BEFAG I. Salamon Gábor Csaba Arnold Fekete Róbert 188
6 BFLE Váczi Attila Fülöp Zsolt Gábor Lőrinc 185
7 Magasi II. Sebestyén Péter Hajdú Tamás Szabó Balázs 181
8 Saanti Herczeg Péter Budai Balázs Török Zoltán 175
9 Vaktöltény Dávid László Csonti Tibor Balázs Andris 163
10 PIATEAM Büki Zoltán Bicsák Attila Horváth Péter 152
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CSAPAT VERSENY



Helyezés Csakcsajok #SZÁM! #SZÁM! #SZÁM! ### 2. 3. 4. Összesítés:

1. 45. Házi Gergely S 24 24 22 - 70
2. 48. Gábor Lőrinc BFLE V 25 25 20 - 70
3. 5. Vigh Miklós S 23 24 22 - 69
4. 13. Sebestyén Péter Magasi II. S 23 23 23 - 69
5. 36. Pölöskei Balázs S 24 22 23 - 69
6. 69. Buús László SAANTI II. S 22 25 22 - 69
7. 10. Gábor Ádám S 23 24 21 - 68
8. 50. Földi Péter ZSMVT S 22 23 23 - 68
9. 52. Űbelher Gyula Magasi I S 21 25 22 - 68
10. 65. Németh Krisztián SAANTI II. S 20 25 23 - 68
11. 1. Kiss Péter Magasi I S 24 23 20 - 67
12. 64. Csaba Arnold BEFAG I. S 24 25 18 - 67
13. 46. Fülöp Zsolt BFLE S 23 25 18 - 66
14. 25. Fodor Csaba Berugsz Jager Team I. S 20 23 22 - 65
15. 26. Kovács Endre S 21 25 19 - 65
16. 58. Kántor Attila Berugsz Jager Team I. S 20 24 21 - 65
17. 63. Orbán Tibor V 23 24 18 - 65
18. 57. Görög Tibor V 21 23 20 - 64
19. 68. Nagy Tamás ZSMVT S 24 20 20 - 64
20. 2. Vaáry Péter S 23 23 17 - 63
21. 12. Fekete Tamás S 23 22 18 - 63
22. 71. Frei Gábor SAANTI II. S 20 23 20 - 63
23. 21. Bándoli Miklós Berugsz Jager Team I. S 19 20 23 - 62
24. 33. Hettyei Norbert S 23 20 19 - 62
25. 35. Szabó Csaba S 23 20 19 - 62
26. 72. Fekete Róbert BEFAG I. S 24 19 19 - 62
27. 15. Dávid László Vaktöltény S 22 22 17 - 61
28. 41. Földi László ZSMVT V 22 23 16 - 61
29. 67. Simon Sándor S 19 24 18 - 61
30. 20. Maár Gyula V 22 20 18 - 60
31. 62. Szilágyi Imre V 21 24 15 - 60
32. 4. Sörös Mirjana N 20 19 20 - 59
33. 7. Keserű Norbert S 18 23 18 - 59
34. 9. Salamon Gábor BEFAG I. S 15 22 22 - 59
35. 27. Hajdú Tamás Magasi II. S 23 20 16 - 59
36. 61. Budai Balázs Saanti S 21 21 17 - 59
37. 66. Török Zoltán Saanti S 19 19 21 - 59
38. 75. Mátó Elemér V 24 20 15 - 59
39. 22. Nyakas Krisztián S 16 22 20 - 58
40. 31. Tánczos István V 22 23 13 - 58
41. 49. Kántor Péter S 22 17 19 - 58
42. 59. Horváth Péter PIATEAM S 20 21 17 - 58
43. 47. Herczeg Péter Saanti S 18 23 16 - 57
44. 54. Németh Szilárd S 20 20 17 - 57
45. 8. Fodor Bálint S 14 21 21 - 56
46. 70. Szakos László S 17 20 19 - 56
47. 24. Szabó Ferenc S 20 17 18 - 55
48. 28. Meilinger Alíz N 19 16 20 - 55
49. 38. Hettyei Enikő Magasi I N 17 20 18 - 55
50. 6. Csík István V 15 19 20 - 54
51. 11. Büki Zoltán PIATEAM V 22 17 15 - 54
52. 3. Kátai László V 18 19 16 - 53
53. 56. Tapasztó Norbert S 21 19 13 - 53
54. 60. Hettyei Emőke N 19 20 14 - 53
55. 73. Szabó Balázs Magasi II. S 16 24 13 - 53
56. 19. Nagy Szabolcs S 18 19 15 - 52
57. 40. Hettyei Norbertné N 21 16 15 - 52
58. 51. Németh Máté S 20 18 14 - 52
59. 39. Csonti Tibor Vaktöltény S 18 20 13 - 51
60. 74. Balázs Andris Vaktöltény S 16 17 18 - 51
61. 18. Törökné Bulin Barbara N 18 19 12 - 49
62. 32. Pongrácz Szervác S 18 19 12 - 49
63. 44. Váczi Attila BFLE S 15 21 13 - 49
64. 42. Salamonné Vigh Viktória N 18 15 15 - 48
65. 23. Lurcza Tamás S 13 19 15 - 47
66. 34. Horváth László S 19 17 9 - 45
67. 17. Szakos Attila S 15 18 11 - 44
68. 53. Bécs Péter S 10 15 17 - 42
69. 55. Hencsei Attila S 18 9 15 - 42
70. 30. Bicsák Attila PIATEAM S 13 13 14 - 40
71. 29. Hettyei Bianka N 16 15 7 - 38
72. 43. Pallósi Judit N 16 12 10 - 38
73. 37. Kóti Sándor S 11 14 10 - 35
74. 14. Sosna Daniella N 11 13 10 - 34
75. 16. Hencsei Szabolcs S 5 12 14 - 31

VI. SUPERIOR  5. FORDULÓ
KORONGLÖVŐ KUPA

BEFAG Keszthelyi Erdész Lövészklub Gyenesdiás
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ÖSSZESÍTETT


